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Natural Shades - Premium Woven Top Treatments
Use this form for ordering Premium Woven Top Treatments from the Horizons Natural Shades Collection

Decorative TrimmingsQ
ty Pattern Color Width Valance TiesLi
ne

Style
(A) M

ou
nt

Height
Edge Accents Banding

or Sash Color

Edge 
Accents 
Type: Decorative Hardware

Notes:

Returns/
Board Size

1 OM
only

Color:

Fabric:

Tails on the Ties?       yes       no Location:

Color:

Fabric:

Location:

Color:

Fabric:

Color:

Finial:
Edge:

Inset:

	 2”	 1-3/8” 	 3/4”
	 Wood    	 Wood    	 Metal

3-1/2”

1-1/2”
2-1/2”
5-1/2”
7-1/4”
9-1/4”

(Standard)

2 OM
only

Color:

Fabric:

Tails on the Ties?       yes       no Location:

Color:

Fabric:

Location:

Color:

Fabric:

Color:

Finial:
Edge:

Inset:

	 2”	 1-3/8” 	 3/4”
	 Wood    	 Wood    	 Metal

3-1/2”

1-1/2”
2-1/2”
5-1/2”
7-1/4”
9-1/4”

(Standard)

3 OM
only

Color:

Fabric:

Tails on the Ties?       yes       no Location:

Color:

Fabric:

Location:

Color:

Fabric:

Color:

Finial:
Edge:

Inset:

	 2”	 1-3/8” 	 3/4”
	 Wood    	 Wood    	 Metal

3-1/2”

1-1/2”
2-1/2”
5-1/2”
7-1/4”
9-1/4”

(Standard)

4 OM
only

Color:

Fabric:

Tails on the Ties?       yes       no Location:

Color:

Fabric:

Location:

Color:

Fabric:

Color:

Finial:
Edge:

Inset:

	 2”	 1-3/8” 	 3/4”
	 Wood    	 Wood    	 Metal

3-1/2”

1-1/2”
2-1/2”
5-1/2”
7-1/4”
9-1/4”

(Standard)
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Decorative Rod & Pole Sets (See below for Decorative Traverse Rods)                                        Measure*     Brackets                  Parts Only 

Line Qty
             Rod/Pole Size
(1 3/8” Wood, 2” Wood, 3/4” Metal) Finial Color

Rod/Pole
  Width STD

STD EXT
Tip-

to-Tip

Rod/Pole 
Only

Finials 
Only

Brackets 
Only

Qty
Rings                              

1 3/8” Wood 2” Wood Metal Hook Metal Clip Color

Tie Backs & Swagholders
Qty Trieste Firenze Calabria Lucca Siena Color

1

2

3

4

Notes:

Line Qty Single or Double Rod

1

2

Decorative Traverse Rods (When ordering a Decorative Traverse Rod with a Horizons™ Custom Drapery, please use the Custom Drapery order form)

Finial Style Color Width
Measure

(Std. or Tip-to-Tip)
Draw

(Specify 1-Way or Split)
Control Position
(Specify Left or Right)

Decorative Hardware - Order Form
Use this form for ordering Decorative Hardware complete sets or parts

* Standard (Std.) is the exact width of the pole alone. Tip-to-Tip is the size of the entire unit including finials.
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